bus-ubi

603271976
328040473
604534527
602470788
603369913
604467233
604199489
604222799
604538202
604514349
603216970
603202785
604534070
604538462
604521790
604512074
604497839
604534618
604523596
603308682
604199284
604501046
604526047
604541922
604531681
604180107
604477344
604505314
604063179
600485486
604299935
604527991
328040473
601574233
604230280
604529126
603322270
602684222
604535340
602540598
604527296
603528208
604412745
604537185
602264085
604445015
603551474
604107166

LE-name

PROPERTY MANAGEMENT RESOURCES, INC
SPOKANE COUNTY

BOWMAN, JAMES M

HUNTER WARFIELD, INC.

MULLAVEY, CORLANA JENAE
RADIOLOGY FUTURES LLC

BROSNAN RISK CONSULTANTS, LTD.
XCEL SUPPORTED LIVING INC.
MAMOORI, AHMED DHAEA

AL KARAWI, SAAD

AERO-FLITE, INC.

NORMAN, SARAH ELLE

RCJ FLOORCOVERING LLC

FLIXBUS, INC.

PACIFIC X PINE COLLECTIVE LLC
MEDIC MANAGEMENT GROUP, LLC
PAC304, LLC

TWICE MEASURED, LLC

SMIT, DENVER JACKSON

BADULIN, PAVEL |

PREMIER WEST CONSTRUCTION, LLC
AZTEC CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLC
UG GAS & GROCERY, LLC
EDMINSTER CONCRETE, LLC

RYAN, HEATHER JO

OBRIEN, NATHAN

GREEN SKYFOX SPOKANE LLC

ROCK SOLID REMODELING LLC

RIMA, JOHN C

FIEDLER, JOHN W

STUCKER LLC

STOLZ, GARY R

SPOKANE COUNTY AUDITOR
HUMBLE, ARLENE SWORDS
FREEDMAN, SARAH

WILES, TINA MARIE

OVERDRIVE AUTO LLC

TRUTH MINISTRIES OF SPOKANE
BREEZY'S GROOMING BOUTIQUE LLC
CORNERSTONE PROPERTY DEVELOPERS, LL¢
MORGAN FAMILY HOLDING LLC
MSNW GROUP LLC

GLASDEALS LLC

DUNLAP, SETH TYLER

ROCKWOOD PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, LLC
THE MILLSAP GROUP LLC

STEWART, KALIN NATHAN
CORNERSTONE HOME BUILDERS INC.

firm-name

PROPERTY MANAGEMENT RESOURCES CORP
SPOKANE COUNTY

JAMES M. BOWMAN

HUNTER WARFIELD, INC.

LANA JENAE PHOTOGRAPHY

RADIOLOGY FUTURES LLC

BROSNAN RISK CONSULTANTS, LTD.

XCEL

SAAD LANDSCAPING

AERO-FLITE, INC.

KOA'S HANDS

RCJ FLOORCOVERING LLC

FLIXBUS, INC.

PACIFIC X PINE COLLECTIVE LLC
MEDIC MANAGEMENT GROUP LLC
PAC304, LLC

TWICE MEASURED

SEAMUS TRANSPORTATION COMPANY

PREMIER WEST CONSTRUCTION LLC
AZTEC CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC

CITY FUEL

EDMINSTER CONCRETE, LLC

HEATHER RYAN

LILAC CITY ENTERTAINMENT

WOODEN CITY

ROCK SOLID REMODELING LLC

JCR RIDES

T AND J VACUUM

MONSTER MUSHROOMS

GOOD SENSE CONSTUCTION

SPOKANE COUNTY

PACIFIC PROPERTIES

FREEDMAN LAW OFFICE

TINA M. WILES

OVERDRIVE AUTO LLC

TRUTH MINISTRIES OF SPOKANE

BREEZY'S GROOMING BOUTIQUE
CORNERSTONE PROPERTY DEVELOPERS, LLC
MO-NU HAIR CITY

MANAGEMENT SERVICES NORTHWEST II, LLC
GLASDEALS LLC

SETH DUNLAP

ROCKWOOD PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, LLC
THE MILLSAP GROUP LLC

BATWAVES

CORNERSTONE HOME BUILDERS INC.

Phys-addrl

Phys-City

1421 N MEADOWWOOD LN STE 200 LIBERTY LAKE

1116 W BROADWAY AVE
2525 E 53RD AVE

421 W RIVERSIDE AVE
4308 E 41ST AVE

801 S STEVENS ST

222 W MISSION AVE
2715 E 31ST AVE

4411 N WHITEHOUSE ST
3115 E 29TH AVE

8520 W ELECTRIC AVE
17318 N WEST SHORE RD
2718 N BOWDISH RD

102 E MAIN AVE

1041 E TRENT AVE
304 W PACIFIC AVE
6103 N WALL ST
5018 N NELSON ST
10019 N ALBERTA CT
3384 224TH PL SW

2508 W NORTHWEST BLVD
17206 N LITTLE SPOKANE DR
8424 N NEVADA ST

1711 E EMPIRE AVE

819 W RIVERSIDE AVE
11711 S MT CARMEL LN
211 138TH PL SE

2920 S GRAND BLVD

6025 N GATES LN

1806 E CENTRAL

1116 W BROADWAY AVE
7003 STANICH AVENUE
1312 N MONROE ST

18411 N SOUTH BANK RD
1721 E HOUSTON AVE
1910 E SPRAGUE AVE

2325 E MISSION AVE

4750 N DIVISION ST

2257 NORTHGATE SPUR
3613 E SPRINGFIELD AVE
122 W CORA AVE

1421 N MEADOWWOOD LN # 200

799 S STEVENS ST
2917 W EUCLID AVE
5011 S LINCOLN WAY

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

NINE MILE FALLS
SPOKANE VALLEY

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
BRIER

SPOKANE
COLBERT
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
CHENEY
EVERETT
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
GIG HARBOR
SPOKANE
NINE MILE FALLS
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

SPOKANE
FERNDALE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
LIBERTY LAKE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

Phys-State  Phys-Zip

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99260
99223
33614
99223
99204
10956
99209
99205
99223
99219
99026
99206
90066
99223
44333
99201
99205
99217
99208
98036
83651
99205
99005
99208
99207
98402
99004
98046
99209
99217
99208
99260
98335
99201
99026
99217
99210
99202
99201
99223
98248
99202
99205
99019
99204
99205
99224



604126560
604501182
604509985
604540034
604534931
604536572
604440217
604273564
604453345
604533010
602149224
604540033
604541402
604534250
604529461
604537184
604538488
604543146
604536844
604532257
604533006
604537593
604538167
604534179
604540913
604542692
604542096
604546900
604532133
604534533
604534543
604546905
604546911
604529125
604535962
604522864
604527869
604531884
604541416
604534954

WATSON, JEFFREY JAMES

OK TOWING LLC

HIGH SPEED CREATIVE LLC

GIBSON, WENDY MICHELLE

DIXON, AMANDA JANE

PATHFINDER ACADEMY LLC

TELECOM EVOLUTIONS, LLC

RIGHT WAY GENERAL CONTRACTOR LLC
JAXON CONCRETE LLC

YAHYA, ADAM S

LISA A. SWEENEY, P.S.

JAMES L. BARNEY ESTATE

HIATT, STEPHEN

DONALD T. SCHRACK, DDS., PLLC.
FINISH LINE AUTO SPECIALIST LLC
BITENCOURT, SILVANO

MATTHEW TWENTY FIVE THIRTY FIVE LLC
1217 EINDIANA LLC

JORETEG, HENRIK

RASCHKO, JAMES RAYMOND
DICKENSON, JEREMY KELLY
INSIGHTFUL RX CONSULTING, PLLC
MICHAELJ CONSULTING LLC

RAMSON, JAMES LARRY

WILKERSON, ANDREA

INLAND NORTHWEST FORENSICS, LLC
MANGATA CONSULTING, LLC

O'BRIEN, KATHLENE C

OUTSIDER L.L.C.

NORTHWEST AQUATICS TECHNOLOGIES LLC

WALDEN, MIAM

JONES, CAYCE

DIVINA, DECCY ANN C
MURPHY, RACHEL JUDY
SHERMAN GARDENS LLC
COGFE INC

BALONWU, VANESSA O

PEND OREILLE HOUSE DR LLC
GRAY, REBECCA SUKUT
RADA, KARALINE NICHOLE

JEFF WATSON
OK TOWING LLC
ORIGINAL INK PRESS

SUNSELLO

PATHFINDER ACADEMY LLC
TELECOM EVOLUTIONS, LLC
RIGHT WAY GENERAL CONTRACTOR
JAXON CONCRETE LLC

ADAM YAHYA

LISA A. SWEENEY, P.S.

J BARNEY ENTERPRISES

DNA CONSTRUCTION

ORAL SURGICAL LOGISTICS
FINISH LINE AUTO SPECIALIST LLC
LYFT

LITTLE GARDEN CAFE

1217 E INDIANA

JAMES RASCHKO

TODAY CLEANERS

INSIGHTFUL RX CONSULTING, PLLC
MICHAEL J CONSULTING

LUCIPAINTZ

YOU'RE SO CHEESY

INLAND NORTHWEST FORENSICS, LLC
MANGATA CONSULTING, LLC

LOOSE THREAD MENDING

OUTSIDER

NORTHWEST AQUATICS TECHNOLOGIES
UNIQUE ENTERPRISE

JONEZ

SOUTH HILL DAYCARE

RACHEL MURHPY

SHERMAN GARDENS LLC

COGFE INC

SPARKLES-MAY SISTAS NIGERIAN RESTAURANT

PEND OREILLE HOUSE DR LLC
BECKY'S HOUSE ON MALLON
PWINCESSLY

4407 N DIVISION ST
3724 N COOK ST

1314 S GRAND BLVD
1223 E PACIFIC AVE
805 S ADAMS ST

2305 E 46TH AVE

711 CAPITOL WAY S
13322 E BLOSSEY AVE
4498 CARLTON AVE
2804 W 7TH AVE

615 W COTTA AVE

601 W. MAIN AVE., STE 714

170 S LINCOLN ST
1819 E FRANCIS AVE
17305 E BALDWIN AVE
2901 W NORTHWEST BLVD
1217 E INDIANA AVE
2007 W SUMMIT PKWY
4228 N CALISPEL ST
5010 N MARKET ST
3502 S MCDONALD LN
30201 234TH AVE SE
3815 S BROOKS RD
937 BRYANT AVE

1728 S FISKE ST

906 W 2ND AVE

4924 N ADAMS ST

908 N HOWARD ST

1111 E CARLSON LN

6611 E 6TH AVE

3421 E 34TH AVE

3715 N CANNON ST

4219 S SHERMAN ST

2419 E34THCT

1608 E SOUTH RIVERTON AVE
1151 HIGHWAY 211

1623 E MALLON AVE

428 EAST BALDWIN AVENUE

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
OLYMPIA
SPOKANE VALLEY
CLAYTON
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
BLACK DIAMOND
MEDICAL LAKE
WALLA WALLA
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
NEWPORT
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99207
99208
99202
99202
99204
99223
73172
99216
99110
99224
99204
97754
83814
98926
99208
99016
99205
99207
80155
99205
99217
99206
98010
99022
99362
99223
98339
99205
99201
97223
99208
99212
99223
99205
99203
99223
99207
99156
99207
99207



